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初優勝

埼玉Ａ

【男子】

60 69

16 17

73

65

95

44

90

78

46

46

87

14 16

16 16

2 新潟Ａ
茨城Ａ

3 長野Ａ

49

66

3 韓国

世田谷クラブ

兵庫Ｂ
23 48

広島
Colors 福山S48ers

静岡
24 49

大阪Ａ
N.G Dragons 大阪選抜A

1 埼玉Ａ
茨城Ａ

25

68

45

82

56

岩手GEEZS 福島

和歌山Ａ
20 45

埼玉Ｂ
和歌山Ａ 東松山BLUE WINDS

長野Ａ
21 46

島根Ｂ
長野県Ａチーム PIGEON

三重
22 47

神奈川Ｂ
三重

41
茨城Ｂ

とやまスターズ 茨城B

北海道Ｂ
17 42

京都Ｂ
EBETSU W・B 京都選抜B

島根Ａ
18 43

東京
松江ｼﾃｨ 東京選抜

岩手
19 44

福島

京都選抜A

秋田Ａ
15 40

38
千葉

SAM GOLD FIVE

京都Ａ
14 39 韓国

秋田Ｄ
秋田中央ｸﾗﾌﾞマスターズ 弥生ｸﾗﾌﾞ

富山
16

兵庫Ｃ
11 36

石川Ｂ
三木クラブ KNC Dandelions

福井
12 37

兵庫Ａ
福井 CROSSOVER

石川Ａ
13

37

70

77

湯雄スペシャル 鳥取Blue Arrows

高知
10 35

秋田Ｂ
BROTHER 三種体協琴丘14 20

豊橋ｼﾆｱｸﾗﾌﾞ

大阪Ｂ
7 32

奈良Ａ
大阪選抜B 奈良Ａ

鹿児島
8 33

長野Ｂ
Team鹿児島 信濃国シニア

秋田Ｃ
9 34

鳥取

新潟Ａ
4 29

北海道Ａ
新潟Ａ ROYCE'クラブ

奈良Ｂ
5 30

新潟Ｂ
奈良Ｂ 新潟Ｂ

埼玉Ｃ
6 31

愛知
熊谷パラダイス

神奈川Ａ
1 26

埼玉Ａ
昭栄会 川口ｸﾗﾌﾞ

愛知
2 27

山口
Lovelyｼﾆｱ うるふ

群馬
3 28

福岡
高崎マスターズ 福岡県選抜

Ａ，Ｂ：秋田県立体育館
Ｃ：秋田市立萩島体育館
Ｄ：秋田市北部市民
    サービスセンター
    （キタスカ）

日本スポーツマスターズ2016秋田大会　バスケットボール競技　勝ち上がり表（男子の部）

2016(H28)年9月24日(土)～9月27日(火)

＜ 男 子 ＞
試合結果
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決
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準
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決
勝

３
回
戦

２
回
戦

１
回
戦決勝


